eetTy

DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
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Sex
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Men

division
Class 1 Men
Class 1 Men
Class 1 Men
Class 1 Men
Class 1 Men
Class 1 Men
Class 1 Men
Class 1 Men
Class 1 Women
Disabled 2 Men 20-39
Disabled 2 Men 60
Junior Men 20-25
Junior Women
Law-Fire 48-55 Men
Law-Fire 48-55 Men
Law-Fire 64 Men
Master Men 40-46
Master Men 40-46
Master Men 40-46
Master Men 40-46
Master Men 47-53
Master Men 47-53
Master Men 47-53
Master Men 47-53
Master Men 47-53
Master Men 47-53
Master Men 47-53
Master Men 54-60
Master Men 54-60
Master Men 54-60
Master Men 54-60
Master Men 61-67
Master Men 68-74
Master Men 75-79
Master Women 54-60
Master Women 61-67
Open Men

165
165
198
220
220
242
259
308
165
165
242
148
148
198
242
259
198
220
259
308
165
181
242
242
242
242
308
198
198
220
Super
242
259
259
165
148
198

VeightClasVeight Lifte

325.0
429.7
413.2
540.0
518.0
518.0
424.2
407.7
281.0
286.5
330.5
424.2
248.0
457.2
633.7
407.7
501.5
551.0
451.7
801.2
497.1
330.5
325.0
633.7
352.5
407.7
688.7
418.7
413.2
518.0
573.0
451.7
380.2
407.7
281.0
231.2
710.7
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4th SR
OK
468.2 AR

OK
AR

AR
AR
303.0 AR
OK
435.2 AR
AR
468.2 AR
IL
424.2 WA
OK

OK

AR
363.7 AR
336.0 OK

IL

AR
N
429.7 AR
OK
OK
OK

AL
424.2 WA
292.0 AR

AL
722.0 AR

NR WR

NR WR

NR WR

NR WR

FirstName
Wyatt Dawson
Bryce
Bryan
Tyler
Erik
Jeremy
Blake
Jacob
Hannah
Danny
Gary
Blaine
Jada
Daniel
Troy
Mike
Jack
Lewis
Brian
Tim
Travis
Frank
Charlie
Troy
Tommy
Roy
Joe
Randy
Bryan
Erik
Thomas
Eugene
Tom
Mike
Marla
Laura
Cephas

last name
Cavanaugh
Towery
Vandiver
Brown
Dye
Towery
Lemasters
Wolford
Jay
Webb
Flood
Pyland
Griffin
Stewart
Fryar
Fryar
Rogers
Anderson
Westney
Boyce
Collyar
Towery
Aaron
Fryar
Mason
Towery
Carter
Hilmer
Vandiver
Dye
Guiney
Merrill
Gonnering
Fryar
Roffine
Gonnering
Mctizic

State ply
OK Raw

AR Raw

OK Single-ply
OK Raw

Date
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021

OK Double-ply April 10, 2021

AR Raw
OK Raw
AR Raw
AR Raw
AR Raw
OK Single-ply
AR Raw
AR Raw
AR Single-ply
IL  Single-ply
WA Single-ply
OK Raw
AR Raw
AR Raw
OK Single-ply
AR Raw
AR Raw
OK Raw
IL  Single-ply
AR Raw
AR Raw
TN Raw
AR Raw
OK Single-ply

April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021

OK Double-ply April 10, 2021
OK Double-ply April 10, 2021

AR Single-ply
AL Raw
WA Single-ply
AR Raw
AL Raw
AR Raw

April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021

Location
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR



DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
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Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Open Men

Open Men

Open Men

Open Women
Submaster Women
Submaster Women
Teen Men 12-13
Teen Men 14-15
Teen Men 14-15
Teen Men 16-17
Teen Men 16-17
Teen Men 16-17
Teen Men 18-19
Teen Men 18-19
Teen Men 18-19
Teen Men 18-19
Teen Women 16-17
Class 1 Men

Class 1 Men

Class 1 Men

Class 1 Men

Class 1 Men

Class 1 Men

Class 1 Women

Class 1 Women

Class 1 Women
Disabled 1 Men 40-59
Disabled 1 Men 40-59
Disabled 2 Men 20-39
Disabled 2 Men 20-39
Disabled 2 Men 60
Junior Men 20-25
Junior Women
Master Men 40-46
Master Men 40-46
Master Men 40-46
Master Men 40-46
Master Men 47-53

220
308
308
165
148
165

97
181
242
165
259
275
165
165
181
309
198
165
198
220
242
259
308
148
165
165
165
165
165
220
242
148
148
220
259
308
309
165

540.0
801.2
688.7
363.7
264.5
303.0
110.0
385.7
425.3
325.0
424.2
275.5
374.7
424.2
402.2
418.7
225.7
293.1
325.0
380.2
413.2
231.2
242.5

82.5
143.2
176.2
110.0
110.0
165.2
337.1
236.7
303.0
159.7
385.7
330.5
600.7
490.5
281.5
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OK
N
AR
270.0 AR
314.0 AR
AL
AR
AL
OK

286.5 AR
385.7 AR

AR
231.2 AR
AR

AR
OK
AR
AR
AR
AR
110.5 AR
110.5 AR
AR
AR

AR
AR

AR

OK
286.5 AR

NR WR

NR WR

NR WR

NR WR

Tyler

Tim

Joe
Stephanie
Myla
Jazmin
Clay
Ashton
will
Wyatt Dawson
Blake
Dakota
Brody
Jordan
Sam
Marcuge
Mckenzie
Bryce
Bryan
Tyler
Jeremy
Blake
Jacob
Suzanne
Samantha
Hannah
Seth
Seth
Danny
Corey
Gary
Blaine
Jada
Lewis
Brian
Tim

Toby
Travis

Brown
Boyce
Carter
Syrock
Hendrix
Culpepper
Bishop
Creecy
Bishop
Cavanaugh
Lemasters
Jones
Bearden
Rogers
Gaddis
Dodson
Dawson
Towery
Vandiver
Brown
Towery
Lemasters
Wolford
Westney
Holscher
Jay

James
James
Webb
Shelton
Flood
Pyland
Griffin
Anderson
Westney
Boyce
Harper
Collyar

OK
OK
TN
AR
AR
AR
AL
AR
AL
OK
OK
AR
AR
OK
AR
AR
AR
AR
OK
OK
AR
OK
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
OK
AR
AR
AR
AR
OK
OK
AR

Raw
Single-ply
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Single-ply
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw

April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021

Double-ply April 10, 2021

Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Single-ply
Raw
Raw

April 10, 2021

April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021

Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR



BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
PP
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Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Women
Men
Women
Women
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men

Master Men 47-53
Master Men 47-53
Master Men 47-53
Master Men 47-53
Master Men 54-60
Master Men 54-60
Master Men 54-60
Master Men 68-74
Master Men 75-79
Master Women 54-60
Master Women 61-67
Open Men

Open Men

Open Men

Open Men

Open Men

Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Submaster Men 33-39
Submaster Women
Submaster Women
Submaster Women
Teen Men 12-13
Teen Men 12-13
Teen Men 14-15
Teen Men 14-15
Teen Men 14-15
Teen Men 14-15
Teen Men 16-17
Teen Men 16-17
Teen Men 16-17
Teen Men 18-19
Teen Men 18-19
Teen Men 18-19
Teen Men 18-19
Teen Women 18-19
Class 1 Men

181
242
242
259
198
198
309
259
220
165
148
181
198
220
220
259
165
165
165
181
148
165
165

97
165
123
132
181
242
165
198
259
165
165
181
309
198
220

176.2
440.7
347.0
650.2
336.0
325.0
418.7
380.2
303.0
137.7

82.5
374.7
413.2
600.7
380.2
650.2
132.2
176.2
187.2
374.7
126.7
132.2
143.2

44.0

93.5

82.5

99.0
209.2
341.5
236.7
187.2
231.2
225.7
253.5
225.7
154.2

66.0
920.2
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203.7 AR
AR
AR
677.7 GA
AR

OK
391.2 AL

143.2 AR
AL
AR
429.7 AR
OK

677.7 GA
137.7 AR
AR
AR

AR
137.7 AR
AR
AL
GA
AR
TN
AR
350.3 AL

AR
OK
AZ
OK

170.7 AR
AR
OK

NR WR

NR WR
NR WR

NR WR

NR WR

Frank
Tommy
Roy
Joey
Randy
Bryan

Al

Tom
Leon
Marla
Laura
Bobby
Cephas
Tim
Tyler
Joey
Jazmin
Hannah
Stephanie
Bobby
Myla
Jazmin
Samantha
Clay
Andrew
Dillon
lan
Ashton
will
Preston
Cade
Blake
Brody
Jordan
Sam
Marcuge
Mckenzie
Tyler

Towery
Mason
Towery
Murphy
Hilmer
Vandiver
Tanner
Gonnering
Mc Lean
Roffine
Gonnering
Chanthavong
Mctizic
Boyce
Brown
Murphy
Culpepper
Jay

Syrock
Chanthavong
Hendrix
Culpepper
Holscher
Bishop
Murphy
Beke
Murphy
Creecy
Bishop
Bailey

O' Brien
Lemasters
Bearden
Rogers
Gaddis
Dodson
Dawson
Brown

AR
AR
AR
GA
AR
OK
OK
AL
AR
AR
AL
AR
AR
OK
OK
GA
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AL
GA
AR
N
AR
AL
AR
AR
OK
AR
OK
AR
AR
AR
OK

Raw
Raw
Raw
Single-ply
Raw
Single-ply
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Single-ply
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw

April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021

Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR



PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
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Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Class 1 Men

Class 1 Men

Class 1 Men

Class 1 Men

Class 1 Men

Class 1 Women
Disabled 2 Men 20-39
Disabled 2 Men 20-39
Junior Men 20-25
Junior Men 20-25
Junior Women
Master Men 40-46
Master Men 40-46
Master Men 40-46
Master Men 47-53
Master Men 47-53
Master Men 47-53
Master Men 54-60
Master Men 54-60
Master Men 68-74
Master Women 61-67
Open Men

Open Men

Open Men

Open Women
Submaster Men 33-39
Submaster Women
Teen Men 12-13
Teen Men 14-15
Teen Men 14-15
Teen Men 16-17
Teen Men 16-17
Teen Men 18-19

259
165
242
198
308
165
220
165
148
198
148
220
275
308
165
242
242
198
198
259
148
308
220
198
165
181
165

97
242
181
259
198
165

655.4
722.8
931.2
738.2
650.2
457.2
0.0
451.7
727.2
650.2
407.7
936.7
953.2
1401.9
778.6
793.2
754.7
754.7
738.2
760.4
313.7
1401.9
920.2
1123.9
457.2
787.9
435.2
154.0
766.8
594.9
655.4
0.0
677.7
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OK
AR
AR

AR
AR

AR
AR

AZ

OK
AR
AR
AR
AR

AL
AL
OK

AR
AR
AR
AR
AL
AL
AR
OK

OK

NR WR

NR WR

NR

NR WR

NR WR

Blake
Bryce
Jeremy
Bryan
Jacob
Hannah
Corey
Danny
Blaine
Alhular
Jada
Lewis
Michael
Tim
Travis
Tommy
Roy
Randy
Bryan
Tom
Laura
Tim
Tyler
Cephas
Hannah
Bobby
Jazmin
Clay
will
Ashton
Blake
Cade
Jordan

Lemasters
Towery
Towery
Vandiver
Wolford
Jay
Shelton
Webb
Pyland
Williamson
Griffin
Anderson
Apple
Boyce
Collyar
Mason
Towery
Hilmer
Vandiver
Gonnering
Gonnering
Boyce
Brown
Mctizic
Jay
Chanthavong
Culpepper
Bishop
Bishop
Creecy
Lemasters
O' Brien
Rogers

OK
AR
AR
OK
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
OK
AR
AR
AR
AR
OK
AL
AL
OK
OK
AR
AR
AR
AR
AL
AL
AR
OK
AR
OK

Raw
Raw
Raw
Single-ply
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Single-ply
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Single-ply
Raw
Raw
Single-ply
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw

April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021
April 10, 2021

Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR
Jonesboro, AR



